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File #:  Version: 111-00521

Status:Type: Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:6/23/2011 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: Final action:7/5/2011 7/5/2011

Title: Approve and authorize the Chair to execute an Application for the Destruction of Personnel Records
for records dated January 1, 2001 through December 31, 2005, no longer necessary for operations,
as authorized by Government Code section 26202. (4/5 Vote Required)

Sponsors: SHERIFF-CORONER OFFICE

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Letter, 2. Application for Destruction of Records

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedBOARD OF SUPERVISORS7/5/2011 1 Pass

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute an Application for the Destruction of Personnel Records for records
dated January 1, 2001 through December 31, 2005, no longer necessary for operations, as authorized by
Government Code section 26202. (4/5 Vote Required)
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